Keysight Technologies
E4981A Capacitance Meter
Setting a new standard for ceramic capacitor
production tests
2 | Keysight | E4981A Capacitance Meter - Brochure
USB interface (USB memory device only)
Users can save measurement state data
logs, and screen captures easily to USB

the E4981A. For detailed migration information, refer to the migration guide available on
our web site.
Ordering information
E4981A Capacitance Meter
Frequency Option
E4981A-001   120 Hz/1 kHz/1 MHz
E4981A-002   120 Hz/1 kHz
Additional Option
E4981A-ABA  Add hardcopy user’s guide (English)
E4981A-ABJ Add hardcopy user’s guide (Japanese)
E4981A-1CM Rack mounts kit
E4981A-600 Delete front handle kit
E4981A-A6J  ANSI Z540 compliant calibration
E4981A-1A7  ISO 17025 compliant calibration
Key specification and function compatibility
Item E4981A 4288A 4268A
Measurement parameter Cs-D, Cs-Q, Cs-Rs
Cp-D, Cp-Q, Cp-Rp, Cp-G